DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak / VAT:PL5251295225 / 60-713 Poznań, ul. Graniczna 10
Monday-Friday: 8.00-19.00 / Saturday: 8.00-14.00
2024-05-29 1/2
EXTERNAL CAMERA
DISTRIBUTION POINT
EXPERT-POE/OTD-82GSFP
8 PoE + 2 x SFP
EXTERNAL CAMERA
DISTRIBUTION POINT
EXPERT-POE/OTD-8G2GSFP
8 PoE + 2 x SFP
HERMETIC HANGING
RACK CABINET
R10-6U/230/H
HERMETIC HANGING
RACK CABINET
R10-6U/230/L
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
AWO-603 160 x 160 x 90 mm
PULSAR
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
AWO-604 265 x 185 x 95 mm
PULSAR
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-230/210/145 230 x 210 x
145 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
INDUSTRIAL/105X105/EPN
IP65 Elektro-Plast
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
INDUSTRIAL/170X135/EPN
IP65 Elektro-Plast
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
INDUSTRIAL/440X330/EPN
IP65 Elektro-Plast
BRANCH JUNCTION BOX
INDUSTRIAL/506X230/EPN
IP65 Elektro-Plast
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-250/310/145 250 x 310 x
145 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-410/310/145 410 x 310 x
145 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-410/310/203 407 x 307 x
203 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-540/310/145 540 x 310 x
145 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-567/426/369 567 x 426 x
369 mm
HERMETIC ENCLOSURE
SH-750/595/322 750 x 595 x
322 mm
325.60 EUR
325.60 EUR
407.09 EUR